Owners by Points

OWNER

Determination

Burke Racing Stable LLC
Weaver Bruscemi

M T Stables Ontario Inc
Pollack Racing, LLC

Ake Svanstedt Inc.

PJT Investments LLC

Hot Lead Farm

Hudson Standardbred Stable |
Greg Luther Racing LLC

2025 GRAND CIRCUIT

706.00
500.67
418.17
375.00
349.00
328.67
325.00
322.00
293.33
285.00

TOP 10 OWNERS

Thru 08/30
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