OWNER

Determination	706.00
Burke Racing Stable LLC	500.67
Weaver Bruscemi	418.17
M T Stables Ontario Inc	375.00
Pollack Racing, LLC	349.00
Ake Svanstedt Inc.	328.67
PJT Investments LLC	325.00
Hot Lead Farm	322.00
Hudson Standardbred Stable I	293.33
Greg Luther Racing LLC	285.00